
PRODUCT DATA SHEET

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

m|devices 
27 Llewellyn Avenue Villawood
NSW 2163 Australia
T + 61(0)2 8718 2800  F + 61(0)2 8718 2801

info@mdevices.com.au 
mdevices.com.au

RE-ORDER CARTON/QTYSIZE COLOUR LENGTHDESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DATA

PRODUCT PACKAGING LABEL

The m|devices Guedel Airways are made from semi-rigid, non-toxic polyethylene and are compliant to ISO standard 
lengths. They are available in a wide range of sizes which are colour coded  for easy identification, and are suitable 
for both adult and paediatric patients.

•   Suitable for adult and paediatric patients
•   Semi-rigid, non toxic polyethylene

•   Colour coded 
•   Wide range of sizes

AN090000NS
AN090001NS
AN090002NS
AN090003NS
AN090004NS
AN090005NS
AN090006NS

5040mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
90mm

110mm
120mm
130mm

Pink
Blue
Black
White
Green
Yellow
Red
Light Blue
Orange

50
50
50
50
50
50

No.000
No.00
No.0
No.1
No.2
No.3
No.4
No.5
No.6

Guedel Airway
Guedel Airway

Guedel Airway
Guedel Airway

Guedel Airway

Guedel Airway
Guedel Airway

Guedel Airway
Guedel Airway

•  DEHP:  Yes
•  Latex free
•  Sterile: No

•  Material:  Polyethylene
•  Shelf Life: 5 Years
•  ARTG Number: 227534

AN090007NS
AN090008NS

50
50

Guedel Airways

RFX+Care International A/S
Bakkegaardsvej 408,
3050 Humlebaek, Denmark

888888888LOT

yyyy/mm

yyyy/mm

kgG.W 00 

RE-ORDER

Multigate Medical Devices Pty Ltd
27 Llewellyn Avenue Villawood NSW 2163 Australia
T + 61(0)2 8718 2800  F + 61(0)2 8718 2801
E   info@mdevices.com.au
W mdevices.com.au    

Multigate Co., Ltd.
7 Lanjiang Rd. 312000 
Shaoxing China
RFX+Care International A/S
Bakkegaardsvej 408,
3050 Humlebaek, Denmark

0123

AN090000NS
DESCRIPTION

Guedel
Airway
Length 40mm
Pink

QUANTITY

500 Pieces/Ctn (10 boxes, 50 pcs/box) Rev. 05

(01)29341601002273

LATEX

000

DEHP

Guedel Airway
Length 40mm
Pink

m|devices
27 Llewellyn Ave
Villawood NSW 
2163 Australia

T + 61(0)2 8718 2800  
F + 61(0)2 8718 2801
E  info@mdevices.com.au 
W mdevices.com.au

m|devices 
is the trading name of
Multigate Medical 
Devices Pty Ltd 0123

Multigate Co., Ltd. 
7 Lanjiang Road 312000 Shaoxing China
RFX+Care International A/S
Bakkegaardsvej 408, 3050 Humlebaek, Denmark   

(01)09341601002279

Rev. 07

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
1. Select appropriate size by measuring from the center of the 

patient’s mouth/incisors to the angle of the jaw.
2. Open package and remove Guedel.
3. Lubricate the distal end of the Guedel Airway if required, prior 

to insertion.
4. Ensure the inner surface curve is facing up towards the roof of 

the mouth.
5. Once the Guedel is one third inside the mouth, rotate the 

Guedel 180 degrees over the tongue.
6. Gently advance the Guedel until the flange of the Guedel is 

positioned against the lips.

CAUTION
• DO NOT use if the packaging or 

product has been damaged or 
contaminated.

• DO NOT store at extreme 
temperatures and humidity, 
avoid direct sunlight.

AN090000NS

000


