

Guedel Airways



PRODUCT DATA SHEET

DESCRIPTION

The m|devices Guedel Airways are made from semi-rigid, non-toxic polyethylene and are compliant to ISO standard lengths. They are available in a wide range of sizes which are colour coded for easy identification, and are suitable for both adult and paediatric patients.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Suitable for adult and paediatric patients
- Semi-rigid, non toxic polyethylene

- Colour coded
- Wide range of sizes

PRODUCT DATA

DEHP: YesLatex freeSterile: No

Material: PolyethyleneShelf Life: 5 YearsARTG Number: 227534

PRODUCT PACKAGING LABEL





RE-ORDER	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	COLOUR	LENGTH	CARTON/QTY
AN090000NS	Guedel Airway	No.000	Pink	40mm	50
AN090001NS	Guedel Airway	No.00	Blue	50mm	50
AN090002NS	Guedel Airway	No.0	Black	60mm	50
AN090003NS	Guedel Airway	No.1	White	70mm	50
AN090004NS	Guedel Airway	No.2	Green	80mm	50
AN090005NS	Guedel Airway	No.3	Yellow	90mm	50
AN090006NS	Guedel Airway	No.4	Red	110mm	50
AN090007NS	Guedel Airway	No.5	Light Blue	120mm	50
AN090008NS	Guedel Airway	No.6	Orange	130mm	50

